

## **ACI Worldwide to Attend Needham Investor Conference**

January 12, 2021

OMAHA, Neb.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 12, 2021-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time digital payment software and solutions, announced today that the company will participate in the 23rd Annual Needham Virtual Growth Conference on Friday, January 15, 2021.

## **About ACI Worldwide**

ACL Worldwide is a global software company that provides mission-critical <u>real-time payment solutions</u> to corporations. Customers use our proven, scalable and secure solutions to process and manage <u>digital payments</u>, enable <u>omni-commerce payments</u>, present and process <u>bill payments</u>, and manage <u>fraud and risk</u>. We combine our global footprint with local presence to drive the real-time digital transformation of payments and commerce.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2021.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20210112005100/en/

John Kraft ACI Worldwide 239-403-4627 john.kraft@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide